

Order dated:- 10-07-2024.

Today is fixed for ER of W/A. It appears that the order dated 23-02-2023 has not yet complied by the office. The case is adjourned today.
To 24-01-2025 for ER.
BC-II to comply the order dated 23-02-2023

Directed & Corrected by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)